
17 a 1.1 .OMIT fcTRADY cm* CA 2dz few 35.00 few 27.00-25.00 Wrapped 24tPhllß* Vegetable nn.lB OO 2 1/2 dz 25 00*28.00 flir cond 35.00-36.00 fair qual 27.00-28.00 30i
PHILADELPHIATerminal Prices as 25.(XW8 00 2 zb 30.00-33.00 MX Wrapped 24. fair cond

of 12-APR-95 CLOUDY 51-61 2°°°J_n ™200041 00 few high 20.00 -LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
VEGETABLES -ARTICHOKES: ctns mostly LOWER WIDE RANGE IN PRICE cm.

AZ 24. fair qual & ord cond 4.00-5.00 30s *» 25. • 3dz 2000 CA Boston 24. fair qual 20.00Green Leaf
fairqual & ord cond 4.00-5.0048s fair qual M^.2^p

f
pARRAGE OITERINGS 24s 32.00-38.00 mo.Uy 35.00few 30.00

& cond 8.00 60s fair qual & cond 8.00 CA ;-;™NEp
,, qa ,< qo few 11.00 Red Leaf 24. 32.00-38.00 mostly 35.00

18s 18.00 36s 18.00 48s 18.00 UGHT alcM ■ w few 30.00FL Boston 24s 20,00few low as
ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT pyr L

1 g.OO Green Leaf 24. 28.00Red Leaf 24s
etns/erts bchd CA Ige 60.00 few higher std HIGHER. WHITE ABUU i »

28.008ibb24s 11.00-12.00-LETTUCE-
-60.00 few higher -BEANS: MARKET wbert. FL Yelbw 4-4 1/2 dawn ROMAINE: MARKET ABOUT
SLIGHTLY HIGHER buctns/crts CA 4-4 1/2 dz UMO ■ STEADY WIDE RANGE IN PRICE ctns
Fav. 16.00-18.00 FL Round Green Type MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGIffiRWAX ca 35>0(). 3g>(x) Wr 15 00 flir
10.00- mostly 11.00-12.00 fair qual ED 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL med io-00-ii . 25.00-26.00 30. 26.00 FL 24s
8.00- fair cond 5.00-6.00 few 7.00 fair appear low as 8.00 fr qual .

•

26.00-28.00 occ higher 1.3 buert. CA 24.
Kentucky Wonder Type 10.00-12.00 - fair appear 5.00 sml ftir ’ 40.00-41.00 -MUSHROOMS; MAgX-
BEETS: MARKET STEADY ctns bchd MX med ord tofair cond S.CWS-UU ir quu gT STEADY io lb ctns PA'lge
FL 12. 8.00 25 lb flmbgs Ise TX med 8.00 g.OO —EGGPLANT: MARKE l ‘

12.00-12.50 few higher med 9.50-10.75 4
1 1/9 bu erts Ise NJ med 10.00-12.00 STEADY 1 1/9 b

.

uc‘"‘ /"“ J qt bkts PA med-lge 5.00-5.50 few 4.75
BROCCOLI: MARKETLOWER ctns AZ 8.00-10.00 fait cond 4.00-6.00 tair quai Jmlmed 4>o(M>so sib pA Portobel-
bchd 14s 9.50-10.00 few higher CA bchd 7.00-8.00 rail fair
1458.00-11,00-BRUSSELSSPROUTS: 4.00 —ENDIVE: abuu* 1600. 1650 fr qual 12.50-13.50 ctns 12
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns STEADY 1 1/9 buert. FL 11.00-tz.uu tu

trayf Pa 9.00cm. 10 12-oz
MX 18.00-21.00 mostly 20.00 lb cm. BL Witloof one lot to.w

lray ,flmWlpd PA 9,75.10.50cm. 1010-oz
CABBAGE: MARKET GREEN SLIGHT- ESCAROLE: MARKET AHOUi

myi flmwrpd PA 9.50
LY HIGHER, OTHERS STEADY 1 3/4 STEADY 1 1/9buctns/cru.FL 1 l.w- —OKRA: NO SALES REPORTED
buert. &50 lb cmsFLRound Green Type --GARLIC: MARKET ABUUi ONIONs GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
med 6.50-7.50 mostly 7.00 few 8.00 fair STEADY 30 lb cm. MX Purplerol Jo.w STEADy cm, ixhd MX 48t 9.00-10.00
cond lowat 5.50 Red Type med 12.00TX lU per jbo 34.50 exjb^l.s0 ---OKMsins. mojUy ,0 (X) some iow „ 8-00 NJ 36s 9.00
Red Type sml-med 10.00 13/4 buertt &40 MARKETABOUT STEADY crt. bcM NJ 4gj 10 00 cmj/cft , pL Leek, 12,
lb cm. FL Srvoy Type med 12.00 Dandelion 24. 9.00-10.00 cm. bcM ujt 1200MXLeek, 12. 9.00-12.00 NJLack.
CARROTS: MARKETABOUT STEADY Swiu Chard 12. 1200Red 12. 12. W rt- ]2f fcw WQQ —PARSLEY : MARKET
sk. 48 1-lb flmbg. CA Topped med-lge SwiuChard 1200TX Dandelion IZ. s.w LOWER crt. bchd FL Curly 60s
13.00- FL Topped med-lge tB , 12.00 Swiu Chard 12.B.TOIMi-s-w iO-00.iloo moiUy 10.
13.00- sk. 10 5-lb flmbgs CA Red 12. 8.00 ettu/ert. bchd UA Couaro n 00-12.00 cm. bchd MX
Topped med-lge 15.00 50 lb sk. Ise AZ fi.so Kale 6.50 NC Collard 6.00-6.50 few 90Q go, 12.00 TX Curly
Topped jbo 15.00 CA Topped jbo 5.50Kale 6.00-6.50 mo.Uy 6.50 few/.ou go, iaoo go, 12.00-13.00Root 12s
17.00- mostly 17.00 few 20.00 CD Murtard 7.50Turnip Top. 7.50 Rape 1.3 u few lgOQ „.PARSNIPS: 25 lb flm sk. Ise
Topped jbo 16.00 FL Topped jbo NJ Kale 6.50 Broccoli Rabe 7.00 ditalsc R 12(x) ...pEAS GREEN: MARKET
14.0015.00 ctns bchd CA Bunched 24. NJ Dandelion 7.008.00 20 lb ems t-A LOWER 10 lb ctn. GU Snow Peas
10.00 —CAULIFLOWER: MARKET Broccoli Rabe one label 25-00-M.OO WW. 10CXMI OO -PEAS OTHER: OFFER-
HIGHER ctns flmwrpd CA 12s Broccoli Rabe 14.00 ---LETIUI-E- ings nqne .„pEppERS; MARKET
24.00- mostly 24.00-25.00 fair ICEBERG: MARKET LOWER.WIDE LOWER 1 1/9 bucm./crt. FL BeU Type
appear 20.00-22.0016 sfair appear 18.00- RANGE IN QUALITY ANDPRICbcms Green exlge 12.00-14.00few high as 15.00
-CELERY: MARKET FL HIGHER, CA CA 24. 30.00-33.00 mostly 30.00-32.u0 _ f#jr qlul low ~ 10 qq lge 12.00 med-lge
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BYTE ST
MEANS

CALVERT
High Yielding& Cyst NematodeResistant

$ A

We Also Have An
Excellent Supply

Of These:
HT4779 LEBANON
HT5220 HT3228
DENTON ADMIRAL

mk
BEACHLEMy

Ourreputation is growing in your fields!

mmim

For high performance hybrid corn, alfalfas, soybeans and forage grasses,
SEE YOUR LOCAL

HYTESr Brand DEALER

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 15. 1995-Al5

9.00- mostly 10.00 fair qual low u
8.00 med 8.00-10.00 fr qual 6.00-7.00 iml
fair qual 5.00-6.00 Mxd Red And Green
med 6.00-8.00 Red med fair qual
15.00- iml 12.00-15.00very sml fair
qual 8.00-10.00 IS lb ctns MX BeU Type
Red exlge 22.00 5 kg ctns NL BeU Type
Orange Ige 35.00 YeUow Ige 33.00
PEPPERS OTHER: 1/2 buclns/crts FL
Finger Hot 12.00 Jalapeno 12.00 1 1/9
buctns FL Long Hot 20.00-28.00Cubanel-
lesmed-lge mxdred & green 8.00 sml-med
10.00 —RADISHES: MARKETLOWER

ctns tpd 30 6-oz flmbgs FL Red 3.00-3.50
ctns tpd 14 1-lbflmbgs FL Red 3.50
RHUBARB; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —RUTABAGAS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —SPINACH; 1 2/5 bucns bchd
CA Flat 24s 30.00 bubkts NJ Savoy 12.00
cel crtNC Savoy fair qual 7.00 NJ Savoy
12.00fair qual 6.00-9.00 bchd 24s 12.00-
-SQUASH: MARKET LOWER 1/2
buctns/crts FL Zucchini sml-med
8.00- med 5.00-7.00 Yellow
Straightneck sml-med 7.00-10.00 med
6.00- 24-26 lb cnlrs MX Zucchini sml-
med 12.00 med 10.00—SWEET POTA-
TOES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
CURED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED 40lb ctns NC U.S. One Jewels
med 11.00 fr qual & appear 5.00 jbo
6.00- —TOMATOES; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns FL U.S.
Comb orBetter Mature Greens light red to
red xlge 19.00-21.00 mostly 20.00 one
label 22.00 Ige 18.00some low as 16.00
one label 20.00 Local Repack 85% U.S.
One or Better Mature Greens pink to light
ted xlge 22.50 Ige 20.50 med 17.50 IS lb
fits PA VineRipes Greenhouse Ige 12.00-
-TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkts FL

light red tored 6.00*7.00 MX red 5.00-6.00
—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lbctns MX light red
12.00 red 9.00 —TURNIPS: MARKET
STEADY 25 lbflmbgt PA Purple Top tried
5.00-6 00 —VEGETABLES OTHER: 3
kg cuts GU Radicchio 12s 12.00 ITRadio-
chio 12s IXOO

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
April 6-13

Sat Hay andStraw at 9:00 ajn.followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 1.75-3.00 V 4 BU.
EGGS: .37-.60 DOZ.
POTATOES: 1.00-6.50 50 LBS.
SPRING ONIONS: .25-.4S BUNCH.
POTTEP FLOWERS; AZALEAS;

3.50-5.75 POT; DAFFODILS .75-1.80
EACH;HYACINTHS SINGLE.DOUBLE
AND TRIPLE .50-4.00; GERANIUMS
.80-6.25; MARTHA WASHINGTON
2.75-4.00; LILIES 1.00-6.25: MUMS
1.00-4.25; TULIPS 1.20-5.25; RANUN-

CULUS .80-1.50.
BEDDING PLANTS: 1.00-8.50FLAT.
FLORAL BASKETS: .70-8.00 EACH.
FLORAL BOUQUETS: 2.25 EACH.
HANGING BASKETS; 2.00-5.00

EACH.
HERBS: POTS/FLAT .15-2.50.
PERENNIALS: 5.00-13.00 FLAT,

.25-2.00 EACH.
VEGETABLE PLANTS; 1.00-4.50

FLAT; POTS 1.25-2.00; TOMATO
PLANTS 1.60-2.00 EACH; PARSLEY
5.50-8.50 FLAT.

• Market Hoga
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t: NOW RECEIVING;
)'i »/ Mon. 6:30-11 am

RECEIVING STATION Fr
'*^

am

“JSSSSSSSSTI <ijl)
Advano*

Rt 897-1 mileNorth of Flvapointvllle
(717) 445-5776 • FAX (717) 445-6099

FORNEY LONGENECKER
SECOND VICE PRESIDENT
FINANCIAL CONSULTANT
COMMODITIES 717-295-8914

Smith Barney

SMITH BARNEY INC
29 EAST KING STREET
SUITE 200
LANCASTER, PA 17602
800-441-1997

VAN DALE f>( ,pi > 'Ul.ihiillV Hu -uqh i;n.>"ly j

Division of J-STAR Industrlss, Inc.

LIQUID MANURE

SLINGER VACUUM
2700 & 3300Gdlon Models with 2700 & 3300 Gallon Models

■ tulHength Internal auoger ■ With reliable Jurop vacuum pump

Used Knight 2250 Mixer Feeder
Excellent Cond., 1 Yr. Old
SPECIAL $ 11,900

Knight Ulni-Auggl# w/elec ecalee, motor,complete, good
cond. '

5-MO Bah Processor - Demo t 1.550
Welghtronlc Scales, Modal 700E, Pita Any Brand Mixer,
5 Vr. Warranty (will take trade-in)
VD 3000 Gal. ManureTank, For Sale Or Rent

■Van Dale Manure Pump A Agitator

We Will Service All Brands Of
Electronic Scelee A Most Brands Of Mixers

MILLCREEK farmTsystems
2285 Old Phlledelphie PIKe

Lancaeter. PA 17602 (717) 395-8987


